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Rank St.č. Kategorie Name Stát Auto 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

1 950 E2 formule Malý František CZ Kart 1:37.37 1:35.63 1:35.59 1:35.59

2 4 E2 formule Nový Miroslav CZ Kart 1:38.37 1:36.31 1:37.83 1:36.31 0.72

3 802 E2 volná Hornych Pavel CZ Škoda Fabia WRC 1:39.79 1:37.81 1:37.05 1:37.05 1.46

4 7 E2 M Kobl Václav CZ Motokára 1:37.77 1:37.07 1:38.26 1:37.07 1.48

5 2328 R nad 2001 Novotný Josef CZ Lancer Evo 8 1:39.68 1:37.41 1:37.95 1:37.41 1.82

6 801 E2 volná Bursa Jan CZ Subaru Impreza 1:38.07 1:37.91 1:37.59 1:37.59 2.00

7 776 E1 nad 2001 Lehmann Tomáš CZ BMW E36 1:39.24 1:37.74 1:38.31 1:37.74 2.15

8 407 E1 - 1400 Gleisner Herbert D VW Polo 1:38.66 1:39.47 DNS 1:38.66 3.07

9 803 E2 volná Bursa Luděk CZ Subaru Impreza 1:41.00 1:39.30 1:40.74 1:39.30 3.71

10 704 E1 nad 2001 Balvín Ondřej CZ BMW 1:39.33 1:39.81 1:39.52 1:39.33 3.74

11 612 E1 do 2000 Misek Patrik CZ Citroen Saxo 1:40.84 1:40.37 DNS 1:40.37 4.78

12 2128 R do 1600 Procházka Pavel CZ Citroen Saxo 1:43.61 1:40.85 1:43.77 1:40.85 5.26

12 360 N nad 2001 Mrkvička Jan CZ Fiat Coupé 1:40.85 1:41.22 DNS 1:40.85 5.26

14 827 E2 volná Kobl Václav CZ Mitsubishi 1:41.67 1:41.29 1:42.82 1:41.29 5.70

15 766 E1 nad 2001 Mika David CZ Seat Leon 1:45.19 1:42.72 1:42.43 1:42.43 6.84

16 710 E1 nad 2001 Verbič Miroslav CZ Audi 1:42.52 1:44.05 1:45.26 1:42.52 6.93

17 2326 R nad 2001 Kesler Pavel CZ Mitsubishi 1:45.05 1:43.47 DNF 1:43.47 7.88

18 602 E1 do 2000 Šindelář Břetislav CZ Peugeot 205 Gti 1:44.19 1:45.46 1:45.97 1:44.19 8.60

19 154 H - 1600 Vaňha Vladimír CZ Lada 1:45.01 1:44.98 1:44.33 1:44.33 8.74

20 589 E1 - 1600 Šulc Jakub CZ Škoda Felicia 1:45.83 1:44.66 1:46.60 1:44.66 9.07

21 406 E1 - 1400 Gregor Roland D VW Polo 1:46.25 1:44.80 DNS 1:44.80 9.21

22 410 E1 - 1400 Volena Jiří CZ Škoda Felicia 1:44.98 1:45.83 1:44.88 1:44.88 9.29

23 9 E2 formule Javůrek Zdeněk CZ Formule Škoda 1:45.76 1:44.94 1:46.93 1:44.94 9.35

24 116 N - 1600 Čulík Patrik CZ Honda Civic 1:47.61 1:46.61 1:45.03 1:45.03 9.44

25 735 E1 nad 2001 Jiřinec Jakub CZ BMW e36 1:45.05 1:45.29 1:45.75 1:45.05 9.46

26 322 N - 2000 Jelínek Petr CZ Renault Clio 1:48.41 1:45.98 1:45.31 1:45.31 9.72

27 355 N nad 2001 Majer Jiří CZ Seat Leon 1:46.18 1:45.93 1:45.71 1:45.71 10.12

28 779 E1 nad 2001 Mondek Karel CZ BMW 1:46.02 1:46.58 1:46.73 1:46.02 10.43

29 76 H - 1400 Profeld Jan CZ Škoda Favorit 1:49.55 1:46.20 1:49.31 1:46.20 10.61

30 899 N2 Kudrnáč Vratislav CZ Subaru Impreza 1:47.65 1:46.23 DNS 1:46.23 10.64

31 500 E1 - 1400 Lapiš Vladimír CZ Škoda Favorit 1:47.63 1:47.17 1:49.78 1:47.17 11.58

32 82 H - 1400 Kunz Kurt CZ Škoda 130 RS 1:48.55 1:47.27 1:50.26 1:47.27 11.68

33 176 H - 1600 Profeld ml. Jan CZ Honda Civic 1:48.20 1:47.34 1:47.39 1:47.34 11.75

34 117 N - 1600 Rada Michael CZ Honda CRX 1:47.67 1:47.68 1:47.51 1:47.51 11.92

35 2380 R nad 2001 Hlaváč Václav CZ Seat Ibiza 1:48.27 1:47.66 1:47.66 1:47.66 12.07

36 770 předjezdec Soukup Martin CZ BMW 2:00.12 2:03.06 1:47.91 1:47.91 12.32

37 560 E1 - 1600 Jungman Petr CZ Peugeot 106 1:54.30 1:55.16 1:48.04 1:48.04 12.45

38 307 N - 2000 Štrupl David CZ Opel Astra 1:49.28 1:48.29 1:48.46 1:48.29 12.70

39 229 H do 2000 Pribelský Richard CZ Opel Manta 1:51.65 1:48.36 1:48.73 1:48.36 12.77

40 396 N nad 2001 Vavřich Bedřich CZ Seat Ibiza 1:48.38 DNF 1:51.27 1:48.38 12.79

41 2126 R do 1600 Šilhánek Petr CZ Peugeot 106 1:50.89 1:49.30 1:50.35 1:49.30 13.71

42 760 E1 nad 2001 Šperl Jaroslav CZ BMW 1:51.68 1:52.07 1:49.55 1:49.55 13.96

43 2202 R do 2000 Frous Josef CZ BMW 1:50.42 1:49.74 1:49.80 1:49.74 14.15

44 783 E1 nad 2001 Houška Tomáš CZ BMW 1:51.74 1:52.74 1:52.61 1:51.74 16.15

45 1002 předjezdec Pangerl Jiří CZ BMW E46 1:52.22 1:51.75 1:52.40 1:51.75 16.16

46 171 H - 1600 Paulus Jaroslav CZ Honda Civic 1:53.60 1:52.20 1:53.30 1:52.20 16.61

47 2224 R do 2000 Cenefels Jan CZ VW Scirocco Cup 1:52.27 1:52.98 1:52.95 1:52.27 16.68

48 114 N - 1600 Kalista Lukáš CZ Honda Civic 1:52.44 1:52.82 1:54.16 1:52.44 16.85

49 942 N2 Von Doa Luiz D Audi 1:52.52 1:53.28 DNF 1:52.52 16.93

50 230 H do 2000 Kondriatiev Martin CZ Opel Manta 1:53.20 1:52.92 DNS 1:52.92 17.33

51 996 Junior CUP - 14 Bursa ml. Jan CZ Suzuki Swift 1:57.13 1:53.77 1:53.03 1:53.03 17.44

52 600 E1 - 1600 Babka Petr CZ Renault Clio 1:54.67 1:54.40 1:53.16 1:53.16 17.57

53 354 N nad 2001 Brož Vladimír CZ VW Golf 1:53.64 2:03.69 1:53.30 1:53.30 17.71

54 200 Škoda CUP - 160 Šlauf Václav CZ Škoda Felicia 1:53.98 1:53.50 1:54.18 1:53.50 17.91

55 562 E1 - 1600 Jelínek Stanislav CZ Citroen C2 VTS 1:53.60 1:54.03 1:55.59 1:53.60 18.01

56 2088 R do 1400 Seiser Jan CZ Škoda 130 LR 1:54.37 1:53.67 1:55.94 1:53.67 18.08

57 998 Junior CUP - 14 Bursa Adam CZ Suzuki Swift 1:56.14 1:53.77 1:54.11 1:53.77 18.18

58 2222 R do 2000 Čemusová Dagmar CZ Fiat Punto 1:55.06 1:53.86 1:55.84 1:53.86 18.27

59 112 N - 1600 Kalista Martin CZ Honda Civic 2:21.66 1:54.18 1:54.97 1:54.18 18.59

60 151 H - 1600 Kubla Radim CZ Nissan 100 NX 1:54.70 1:54.29 1:54.63 1:54.29 18.70

61 767 E1 nad 2001 Lehmann Karel CZ BMW E36 1:55.46 1:54.46 1:56.02 1:54.46 18.87

62 199 Škoda CUP - 160 Babka ml. Radek CZ Škoda Felicia 1:56.38 1:54.69 1:56.20 1:54.69 19.10

63 317 N - 2000 Koudelka Pavel CZ Ford Fiesta 1:56.71 1:54.88 1:54.83 1:54.83 19.24

64 340 N - 2000 Ježek Milan CZ Honda Civic 1:57.37 1:56.66 1:54.94 1:54.94 19.35

65 81 H - 1400 Štefan Bronislav CZ Suzuki Swift 1:55.03 1:55.03 1:55.26 1:55.03 19.44

66 446 E1 - 1400 Cenefels Daniel CZ Škoda Felicia 1:55.46 1:57.13 DNF 1:55.46 19.87
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67 2306 R nad 2001 Šindelář Martin CZ Škoda Fabia Tdi 1:58.00 1:56.00 1:56.97 1:56.00 20.41

68 599 E1 - 1600 Kuliš Josef CZ Peugeot 106 1:56.44 DNF 1:57.39 1:56.44 20.85

69 414 E1 - 1400 Tomšů Martin CZ Škoda Favorit 1:57.56 2:00.33 DNF 1:57.56 21.97

70 2127 R do 1600 Hermanová Natalie CZ Peugoet 106 1:58.78 1:57.72 1:57.95 1:57.72 22.13

71 179 H - 1600 Nytl Pavel CZ Lada 1600 1:58.02 2:17.52 DNS 1:58.02 22.43

72 93 H - 1400 Zakouřil David CZ Škoda Favorit 1:58.98 1:58.43 2:00.71 1:58.43 22.84

73 271 H nad 2001 Procházka Milan CZ Opel Astra DNS 2:00.23 1:58.58 1:58.58 22.99

74 53 H - 1400 Václavík Petr CZ Škoda 110 R 2:01.54 1:58.72 1:58.61 1:58.61 23.02

75 994 Junior CUP - 16 Čulík Tadeáš CZ Suzuki Swift 1:59.57 3:23.70 2:06.35 1:59.57 23.98

76 618 E1 do 2000 Kadlec Míroslav CZ Toyota Celica 1:59.86 2:01.19 DNS 1:59.86 24.27

77 13 N - 1400 Šlajchrt Radek CZ Škoda Felicia 2:00.13 2:02.66 2:00.52 2:00.13 24.54

78 1006 předjezdec Klapil Jakub CZ BMW e46 2:04.23 2:01.58 2:02.45 2:01.58 25.99

79 225 H - 1400 Čech Roman CZ Škoda 130 RS 2:02.53 2:01.71 2:02.31 2:01.71 26.12

80 26 N - 1400 Turín Bohumil CZ Škoda Felicia 2:04.06 2:02.03 2:03.17 2:02.03 26.44

81 995 Junior CUP - 16 Souček ml. Karel CZ Citroen saxo 2:07.23 2:02.34 2:06.08 2:02.34 26.75

82 721 E1 nad 2001 Lišková Kateřina CZ Seat Ibiza 2:03.58 2:06.61 2:03.12 2:03.12 27.53

83 518 E1 - 1600 Lojd Josef CZ Citroen 2:06.15 2:04.03 2:04.11 2:04.03 28.44

84 2026 R do 1400 Vašák Václav CZ Škoda Felicia 2:05.67 2:04.70 2:04.05 2:04.05 28.46

85 520 E1 - 1600 Wehrmann Rico CZ Lada 2:04.43 2:06.46 2:10.09 2:04.43 28.84

86 992 Junior CUP - 16 Blažková Lucie CZ Mini cooper 2:07.22 2:05.54 2:07.10 2:05.54 29.95

87 226 H - 1400 Svoboda Jiří CZ Škoda 130 RS 2:08.38 2:05.66 2:06.70 2:05.66 30.07

88 991 Junior CUP - 16 Blažek Lukáš CZ Mini cooper 2:09.66 2:06.24 2:06.30 2:06.24 30.65

89 27 N - 1400 Liška Michal CZ Peugeot 106 2:08.61 2:06.25 2:08.50 2:06.25 30.66

90 423 E1 - 1400 Řežábková Jana CZ Fiat 2:12.20 2:07.57 2:06.83 2:06.83 31.24

91 180 H - 1600 Valkov Libor CZ Lada 1600 2:13.10 2:07.97 2:08.51 2:07.97 32.38

92 904 E1 - 950 Převrátil Karel CZ Trabant 601 2:37.89 2:09.33 2:09.55 2:09.33 33.74

93 561 E1 - 1600 Hrbáček Michal CZ Peugeot 106 2:10.09 2:16.65 2:13.94 2:10.09 34.50

94 2118 R do 1600 Flemr Daniel CZ Daihatsu 2:11.47 2:10.42 2:11.19 2:10.42 34.83

95 910 E1 - 950 Vavřich Zdeněk CZ Cinteciento 2:11.73 2:13.49 2:16.40 2:11.73 36.14

96 56 H - 1400 Chreno Lubomír CZ Lada 2105 2:14.61 2:12.28 2:12.87 2:12.28 36.69

97 902 E1 - 950 Svoboda Ivan CZ Trabant 601 2:19.41 2:18.95 2:19.52 2:18.95 43.36

98 903 E1 - 950 Babka Radek CZ Trabant 601 2:22.49 2:25.80 2:20.78 2:20.78 45.19

DNS - Did not start - 1.kolo (7)

52 H - 1400 Novák Petr CZ Škoda 120 LS

271 H nad 2001 Procházka Milan CZ Opel Astra 2:00.23 1:58.58

323 N - 2000 Lehmann ml. Karel CZ VW Scirocco

324 N - 2000 Prokop Jan CZ VW Scirocco

2106 R do 1600 Krulec Václav CZ Peugeot 106

2109 R do 1600 Dalihodová Kristýna CZ Peugeot 106

2144 R do 1600 Rozporka Adolf CZ Citroen Saxo

DNF - Did not finish - 1.kolo (1)

29 N - 1400 Štěrba Oldřich CZ VW Lupo

DNS - Did not start - 2.kolo (7)

29 N - 1400 Štěrba Oldřich CZ VW Lupo

52 H - 1400 Novák Petr CZ Škoda 120 LS

323 N - 2000 Lehmann ml. Karel CZ VW Scirocco

324 N - 2000 Prokop Jan CZ VW Scirocco

2106 R do 1600 Krulec Václav CZ Peugeot 106

2109 R do 1600 Dalihodová Kristýna CZ Peugeot 106

2144 R do 1600 Rozporka Adolf CZ Citroen Saxo

DNF - Did not finish - 2.kolo (2)

396 N nad 2001 Vavřich Bedřich CZ Seat Ibiza 1:48.38 1:51.27

599 E1 - 1600 Kuliš Josef CZ Peugeot 106 1:56.44 1:57.39

DNS - Did not start - 3.kolo (15)

29 N - 1400 Štěrba Oldřich CZ VW Lupo

52 H - 1400 Novák Petr CZ Škoda 120 LS

179 H - 1600 Nytl Pavel CZ Lada 1600 1:58.02 2:17.52

230 H do 2000 Kondriatiev Martin CZ Opel Manta 1:53.20 1:52.92

323 N - 2000 Lehmann ml. Karel CZ VW Scirocco

324 N - 2000 Prokop Jan CZ VW Scirocco

360 N nad 2001 Mrkvička Jan CZ Fiat Coupé 1:40.85 1:41.22
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Rank St.č. Kategorie Name Stát Auto 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

406 E1 - 1400 Gregor Roland D VW Polo 1:46.25 1:44.80

407 E1 - 1400 Gleisner Herbert D VW Polo 1:38.66 1:39.47

612 E1 do 2000 Misek Patrik CZ Citroen Saxo 1:40.84 1:40.37

618 E1 do 2000 Kadlec Míroslav CZ Toyota Celica 1:59.86 2:01.19

899 N2 Kudrnáč Vratislav CZ Subaru Impreza 1:47.65 1:46.23

2106 R do 1600 Krulec Václav CZ Peugeot 106

2109 R do 1600 Dalihodová Kristýna CZ Peugeot 106

2144 R do 1600 Rozporka Adolf CZ Citroen Saxo

DNF - Did not finish - 3.kolo (4)

414 E1 - 1400 Tomšů Martin CZ Škoda Favorit 1:57.56 2:00.33

446 E1 - 1400 Cenefels Daniel CZ Škoda Felicia 1:55.46 1:57.13

942 N2 Von Doa Luiz D Audi 1:52.52 1:53.28

2326 R nad 2001 Kesler Pavel CZ Mitsubishi 1:45.05 1:43.47


